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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love's X 181.075 45.225 46.325 43.350 46.175
24 1 1

319 Knoxli Florez 9.475 9.325 9.5009.150
313 Avery Hurlbutt 9.275 9.400 9.0008.275
318 Khloe Garibay 9.100 9.000 9.200
317 Kali Tomes 8.800 9.450 9.3259.025
312 Anastasia Suponkina 8.575
315 Gabrielle McKenzie 9.150 9.1508.700
314 Evelyn Perez 8.200

2 Olympia X 179.550 45.500 46.150 42.300 45.600
42 2 2

343 Zahra Mammen 9.325 9.400 9.000
340 Siani Bhakta 9.125
341 Sienna Stroupe 9.100 9.0258.300
338 Nylah Johnson 9.075 9.625 9.5008.550
336 Layla Ayotte 8.875 8.900 8.650
334 Gretchen Payne 9.200 9.1758.350
337 Morgan St.Lawrence 9.025 8.9008.450

3 Jing's Gymnastics X 179.225 47.000 43.875 42.075 46.275
11 5 3

305 Leah Flowers 9.650 9.300 9.3759.100
306 Liana Corona 9.600 9.075 9.3508.700
308 Mischa Castaneda 9.500 9.2508.375
310 Sofia Medina 9.175 8.500 9.100
303 Erin Robles 9.075 8.450 9.200
309 Scarlett Swanson 8.550 7.850
307 Mia Perales 8.050

4 Power House TNT X 178.150 45.400 45.350 41.300 46.100
33 3 6

346 Jayla Navarro 9.300 9.525 9.450
348 Kesi Spielvogel 9.175 8.900 9.0508.450
349 Madelynn Pitman 9.000 9.3508.200
345 Annabelle Bosworth 8.975
350 Scarlett Garcia 8.950 9.2008.150
344 Allison Hawkins 9.025
351 Stefani Veloz 8.950 9.0508.300
352 Zelia Cordew 8.950
347 Jazmin Fields 8.200
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5 United Gymnastics X 176.625 44.750 44.600 42.050 45.225
55 4 4

370 McKenzie Brown 9.250 8.700 9.025
368 Izabella Harpel 9.025 9.0508.450
365 Angie Couch 8.975 8.825
367 Hannah Gilliland 8.750 8.775 9.0508.150
369 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 8.750
366 Caitlyn Snell 9.425 9.0008.400
363 Alexa Magallanez 8.875 8.450
364 Amere Mabins 9.1008.600

6 Mary Jane's X 173.025 43.100 43.475 41.450 45.000
67 6 5

325 Gabriella Gutierrez 8.800 9.150
328 Rebekah Overson 8.650 8.600 8.9508.100
321 Aubrey Camarillo 8.575 9.0008.425
326 Kaytyn Hines 8.550 8.475 9.150
322 Blaire Wilkins 8.525 8.850 8.950
329 Shanielle-Nykole Baxter 8.400
324 Claire Olson 8.450
330 Torey Shaw 8.375
327 Olivia Lathrop 8.9508.100

7 TAGS X 172.925 44.575 42.575 41.150 44.625
76 7 7

354 Ava Edwards 9.050 8.550 9.1007.450
358 Kate Nunn-Gage 9.050 8.3508.350
356 Emilia Rementeria 9.025 8.850 8.8758.250
357 Jillian Schnurpel 8.950 8.450 9.1008.800
360 Nevaeh Rios 8.500 8.325
359 Madalyn Barrios 8.400 9.2008.300
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